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World Cup Countdown

Group stage calendar (Al in Singapore time)

DAYS TO GO

GROUPC

GROUP A

B =

June 14 (Thurs) llpm
- Russia v Saudi Arabia

June 15 (Fri) 8pm
- Egypt v Uruguay

June 20 (Wed) 2am
- Russia v Egypt

June 20 (Wed) 11pm

- Uruguay v Saudi Arabia

June 25 (Mon) 10pm
- Uruguay v Russia
June 25 (Mon) 10pm
- Saudi Arabia v Egypt

ST
June 16 (Sat) 9pm
- Argentina v lceland

June 17 (Sun) 3am
- Croatia v Nigeria
June 22 (Fri) 2am

- Argentina v Croatia
June 22 (Fri) 11pm
- Nigeria v lceland
June 27 (Wed) 2am
- Nigeria v Argentina
June 27 (Wed) 2am

- |celand v Croatia

Bl
June 15 (Fri) 1lpm

- Morocco v Iran

June 16 (Sat) 2am

- Portugal v Spain
June 20 (Wed) 8pm
- Portugal v Moroceco
June 21 (Thurs) 2am
- |ran v Spain

June 26 (Tues) 2am
- Iran v Portugal

June 26 (Tues) 2am
- Spain v Morocco

mp=m
June 17 (Sun) 8pm

- Costa Rica v Serhia
June 18 (Mon) 2am
- Brazil v Switzerland
June 22 (Fri) 8pm

- Brazil v Costa Rica
June 23 (Sat) 2am

- Serhia v Switzerland

June 28 (Thurs) 2am
- Serbia v Brazil

June 28 (Thurs) 2am
- Switzerland v Costa Rica

GROUPH

June 18 (Mon) 11pm
- Belgium v Panama

June 19 (Tues) 2am
- Tunisia v England
June 23 (Sat) 8pm
- Belgium v Tunisia
June 24 (Sun) 8pm
- England v Panama
June 29 (Fri) 2am

- Panama v Tunisia
June 29 (Fri) 2am

- England v Belgium

- lem ©
June 19 (Tues) 8pm
- Colombia v Japan
June 19 (Tues) 11pm
- Poland v Senegal
June 24 (Sun) 11pm
- Japan v Senegal
June 25 (Mon) 2am
- Poland v Colombia
June 28 (Thurs) 10pm
- Japan v Poland

June 28 (Thurs) 10pm
- Senegal v Colombia

June 16 (Sat) 6pm
- France v Australia

June 16 (Sat) 11.55pm
- Peru v Denmark

June 21 (Thurs) 8pm
- Denmark v Australia

June 21 (Thurs) 1l1pm
- France v Peru

June 26 (Tues) 10pm
- Denmark v France

June 26 (Tues) 10pm
- Australia v Peru

GROUPF

e B HJE

T K
June 17 (Sun) 11pm
- Germany v Mexico

June 18 (Mon) 8pm
-Sweden v S. Korea

June 23 (Sat) l1pm
-S. Karea v Mexico

June 24 (Sun) 2am
- Germany v Sweden

June 27 (Wed) 10pm
- Mexico v Sweden

June 27 (Wed) 10pm
- 5. Korea v Germany

Round of 16

- June 30 to July 4
Quarter-finals

- July 6 to July &
Semi-finals

- July 11 (Wed), 2am
- July 12 (Thurs), 2am
Third-place play-off
- July 14 (Sat}), 10pm
Final

- July 15 (Sun), llpm

Source: fifacom



